
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

St.Nr.

43

77

72

63

67

62

99

58

54

Name

Adrian Betschart

Ruedi Zimmermann

Paedi Kaeuchi

Domenic Pauli

Silvio Birrer

Roger Lehmann

Rafael Hunziker

Andi Bosshard

Steven Schlepfer

Runden

156

155

149

137

132

130

125

120

14

Gesamtzeit

2:12:19.626

2:12:35.898

2:12:25.092

2:12:23.911

2:12:55.272

2:12:51.342

2:12:35.298

2:12:35.335

19:00.466

Beste Zeit.

45.582

47.275

48.307

48.213

51.198

47.178

50.821

46.468

49.206

Diff.

1 Runde

7 Runden

19 Runden

24 Runden

26 Runden

31 Runden

36 Runden

142 Runden

Abstand

1 Runde

6 Runden

12 Runden

5 Runden

2 Runden

5 Runden

5 Runden

106 Runden

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

1 Runde

Durchschn.Geschw.

43,855

Beste Rundenzeit

45.582

Beste Geschw.

48,967

Beste Runde von

43 - Adrian Betschart
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Viel Spaß !
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9. Trottiplausch Herschmettlen 2019

6-Rasi

2,5h Rasi

Rennen (2:30:00 Zeit) started at 15:42:57

Trotti Herschmettlen 0,620 Km

13.07.2019 15:30


